
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Class

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

GRM UTCC-B

No.

135

209

63

4

55x

27

02

0

73

40

12

381

01

82

195

15

78

155

168

777

Name

Ryan Eversley

John Freund

Douglas Wind

Andy Hollis

Trevor Parmer

Kevin Patrick

Michael Papageorgiou

Edward Werry

Jon Kozlow

Todd Inman

Alex Phelps

Troy Truglio

Todd Reid

Charles Turano

Christopher Martin

John George

Dave Ogburn

Bill Greene

G. Lee Buckner Jr

Daniel O'Donnell

Best Tm

1:54.638

2:05.891

2:07.992

2:07.997

2:08.769

2:13.875

2:14.147

2:15.177

2:15.414

2:15.444

2:15.814

2:16.739

2:18.094

2:18.911

2:20.538

3:27.859

Make-Model

BMW-135

Mitsubishi-Eclipse GSX

Dodge-SRT-4

Honda-CRX

BMW-M3

Exomotive-Exocet

Dodge-Neon SRT-4

Chevrolet-Silverado

Scion -FR-S

BMW-E36 M3

Mazda-MX5

Toyota-MR2

Entropy Racing-EVSR

Entropy Racing-EVSR

Honda-Civic

Factory Five-818R

MINI-Cooper JCW

Ford-Mustang

Ford-Mustang

Mitsubishi-Evo

Sponsor

"RRT Racing

"Modern Performance

GRM/Hoosier/HVT/949Racing/OSGiken/Soulspeed

VBD Motorsport

"Exomotive

Americal

Maximum Attack Motorsports  RCC

FT-86 SpeedFactory

Markert Motor Works

Sneed Speed Shop

Trueleo Racing llc

Entropy Racing/EVSR.net

Entropy Racing/EVSR.net

Factory Five Racing

StranoParts.com/Evolution School

All Aspects Motorsports

"Old Skool Racing

Fortune Auto

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2014 VIR Heat Wave

GRM UTCC

Group B Session #1

Qualifying started at 12:05:35

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles

7/18/2014 11:45 AM


